
State Age Group Range Served Children Percent of Total Cumulative Sum of %

 00 - < 01 Years 2060 5.78% 5.78%

 01 - < 02 Years 3650 10.24% 16.02%

 02 - < 03 Years 4466 12.53% 28.54%

 03 - < 04 Years 4699 13.18% 41.72%

 04 - < 05 Years 4491 12.60% 54.32%

 05 - < 06 Years 3479 9.76% 64.07%

 06 - < 07 Years 2723 7.64% 71.71%

 07 - < 08 Years 2346 6.58% 78.29%

 08 - < 09 Years 2092 5.87% 84.16%

 09 - < 10 Years 1915 5.37% 89.53%

 10 - < 11 Years 1508 4.23% 93.76%

 11 - < 12 Years 1143 3.21% 96.97%

 12 - < 13 Years 737 2.07% 99.03%

 13 - < 14 Years 322 0.90% 99.94%

 14 - < 15 Years 16 0.04% 99.98%

 15 - < 16 Years 3 0.01% 99.99%

 16 - < 17 Years 2 0.01% 99.99%

 17 - < 18 Years 1 0.00% 100.00%

 18 - < 19 Years 1 0.00% 100.00%

100.00%

Unduplicated Summary Counts for the Last Month in the Quarter
Served Families for March 2024

Served Children for March 2024

Wisconsin

19947

35654

17920

31795

Served Children by Age Group - 1st Quarter 2024 (January - March)

Children may be served by Wisconsin Shares through age 12 or up to age 19 if the child has a verified 
special need. 

Unduplicated Summary Counts for the Quarter
Served Families for 1st Quarter (January - March) 2024

Served Children for 1st Quarter (January - March) 2024
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